
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

A BANKING 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, 
APRIL M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00107

02/02/2
023

ALBERS, MELISSA JO Defendant
GRACE MEMORIAL 
CHAPEL vs. ALBERS, 
MELISSA JO

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00009

02/02/2
023

AND Defendant
LINDSEY, KENT W vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00006

02/02/2
023

ANDERSON, TALISSA D Plaintiff
ANDERSON, TALISSA D vs. 
GRAYSON, LORENZO K

CHILD CUSTODY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00095

02/02/2
023

ANSON, LANCE Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
ANSON, LANCE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00018

02/02/2
023

BALLAGH, WADE 
KENNETH Person 1

BALLAGH, WADE 
KENNETH and REESE, 
KATZEE ROCHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00098

02/02/2
023

BERRYMAN, LIONEL Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BERRYMAN, LIONEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

BOARD OF COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, 
APRIL M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

BOTTS, APRIL M. Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, 
APRIL M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00051

02/02/2
023

BRANSON, DUSTIN 
EARL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRANSON, DUSTIN EARL

THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT 
OF VIOLENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00050

02/02/2
023

CLARK, JORDAN 
RANDEEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLARK, JORDAN 
RANDEEN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00009

02/02/2
023

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

LINDSEY, KENT W vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00021

02/02/2
023

DUVALL, DEVON 
JAMES Defendant

VICE, COURTNEY MARIE 
vs. DUVALL, DEVON JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff
EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, 
APRIL M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00009

02/02/2
023

EX REL Defendant
LINDSEY, KENT W vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

FORMERLY KNOWN 
AS Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00099

02/02/2
023

GIBSON, DUSTIN 
JAMES Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GIBSON, 
DUSTIN JAMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00107

02/02/2
023

GRACE MEMORIAL 
CHAPEL Plaintiff

GRACE MEMORIAL CHAPEL vs. 
ALBERS, MELISSA JO

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00006

02/02/2
023

GRAYSON, LORENZO 
K Defendant

ANDERSON, TALISSA D vs. 
GRAYSON, LORENZO K

CHILD CUSTODY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00094

02/02/2
023

HARRIS, STACEY Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARRIS, 
STACEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00017

02/02/2
023

HERREN, HALEY 
LOUISE Person 2

LORG, LANDON RYAN and HERREN, 
HALEY LOUISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00019

02/02/2
023

HUBBARD, DEEYLL 
TEEYNELL Person 2

MCPEAK, JESSE DALE and 
HUBBARD, DEEYLL TEEYNELL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00096

02/02/2
023

HUTSON, TABITHA Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HUTSON, 
TABITHA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

IF ANY OF Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00105

02/02/2
023

JEFFRIES, DANIEL 
GARRETT Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JEFFRIES, 
DANIEL GARRETT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00108

02/02/2
023

JELLEY, SONNI 
MICHELLE Plaintiff

JELLEY, SONNI MICHELLE vs. 
SKAGGS, SHANNON OBRIEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

JOHN DOE Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

KENNEDY, CHRISTY Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00009

02/02/2
023

LINDSEY, KENT W Plaintiff
LINDSEY, KENT W vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00102

02/02/2
023

LITTLEWOUNDED, THURMAN 
WAYNE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
LITTLEWOUNDED, THURMAN 
WAYNE JR

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00017

02/02/2
023

LORG, LANDON 
RYAN Person 1

LORG, LANDON RYAN and 
HERREN, HALEY LOUISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00005

02/02/2
023

MARTIN, MELISSA 
M Plaintiff

MARTIN, MELISSA M vs. 
PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN III

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00019

02/02/2
023

MCPEAK, JESSE 
DALE Person 1

MCPEAK, JESSE DALE and 
HUBBARD, DEEYLL 
TEEYNELL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00103

02/02/2
023

MITCHELL, 
MCKAYLA Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MITCHELL, MCKAYLA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00097

02/02/2
023

MONTANO, LACEY 
RENAE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MONTANO, LACEY RENAE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00087

02/02/2
023

NELSON, AMANDA 
JO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NELSON, AMANDA JO

POSSESS MARIJUANA W/O A 
LICENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

NORRIS, HEATHER 
C. Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, 
APRIL M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

OF KAY COUNTY, 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, 
APRIL M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

OF NEWKIRK Plaintiff
EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, 
APRIL M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/2
023

OKLAHOMA Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, 
APRIL M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00005

02/02/2
023

PRICE, RICHARD 
CALVIN Defendant

MARTIN, MELISSA M vs. 
PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN III

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00106

02/02/2
023

PUTNAM, 
SHAWNEE Defendant

TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. 
PUTNAM, SHAWNEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00018

02/02/2
023

REESE, KATZEE 
ROCHELLE Person 2

BALLAGH, WADE KENNETH 
and REESE, KATZEE 
ROCHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00104

02/02/2
023

ROBERTSON, KAYLA 
DAWN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
ROBERTSON, KAYLA DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00052

02/02/2
023

SCHRINER, CHRISTINE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHRINER, CHRISTINE 
MARIE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00009

02/02/20
23

SERVICE OKLAHOMA Defendant
LINDSEY, KENT W vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00108

02/02/20
23

SKAGGS, SHANNON 
OBRIEN Defendant

JELLEY, SONNI MICHELLE vs. 
SKAGGS, SHANNON OBRIEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00101

02/02/20
23

SMITH, ERIC Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, 
ERIC

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00100

02/02/20
23

SMITH, RUBY Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, 
RUBY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00093

02/02/20
23

SPEARS, GAGE 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPEARS, 
GAGE MICHAEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00009

02/02/20
23

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

LINDSEY, KENT W vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/20
23

THE EASTMAN NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL 
M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00106

02/02/20
23

TOMPKINS, JOE W. Plaintiff
TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. PUTNAM, 
SHAWNEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/20
23

TREASURER OF KAY 
COUNTY Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL 
M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/20
23

UNKNOWN SPOUSE 
OF Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL 
M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00020

02/02/20
23

UNKNOWN SPOUSE, IF ANY, 
OF Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL 
M.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00021

02/02/20
23

VICE, COURTNEY 
MARIE Plaintiff

VICE, COURTNEY MARIE vs. 
DUVALL, DEVON JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00093

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPEARS, 
GAGE MICHAEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00094

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARRIS, 
STACEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00095

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ANSON, 
LANCE

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00096

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HUTSON, TABITHA MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00097

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY 
RENAE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00098

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BERRYMAN, 
LIONEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00099

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GIBSON, DUSTIN 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00100

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, RUBY MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00101

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, ERIC MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00102

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LITTLEWOUNDED, 
THURMAN WAYNE JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00103

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MITCHELL, 
MCKAYLA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00104

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROBERTSON, 
KAYLA DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00105

02/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JEFFRIES, DANIEL 
GARRETT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00108

02/02/20
23

WOOSLEY, 
MELINDA Defendant

JELLEY, SONNI MICHELLE vs. SKAGGS, 
SHANNON OBRIEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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