Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	A BANKING CORPORATION Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00107	02/02/2 023	ALBERS, MELISSA JO Defendant	GRACE MEMORIAL CHAPEL vs. ALBERS, MELISSA JO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00009	02/02/2 023	AND Defendant	LINDSEY, KENT W vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00006	02/02/2 023	ANDERSON, TALISSA D Plaintiff	ANDERSON, TALISSA D vs. GRAYSON, LORENZO K	CHILD CUSTODY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00095	02/02/2 023	ANSON, LANCE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ANSON, LANCE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00018	02/02/2 023	BALLAGH, WADE KENNETH Person 1	BALLAGH, WADE KENNETH and REESE, KATZEE ROCHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00098	02/02/2 023	BERRYMAN, LIONEL Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BERRYMAN, LIONEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	BOTTS, APRIL M. Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00051	02/02/2 023	BRANSON, DUSTIN EARL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRANSON, DUSTIN EARL	THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT OF VIOLENCE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00050	02/02/2 023	CLARK, JORDAN RANDEEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, JORDAN RANDEEN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00009	02/02/2 023	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	LINDSEY, KENT W vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00021	02/02/2 023	DUVALL, DEVON JAMES Defendant	VICE, COURTNEY MARIE vs. DUVALL, DEVON JAMES	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00009	02/02/2 023	EX REL Defendant	LINDSEY, KENT W vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	FORMERLY KNOWN AS Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00099	02/02/2 023	GIBSON, DUSTIN JAMES Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GIBSON, DUSTIN JAMES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00107	02/02/2 023	GRACE MEMORIAL CHAPEL Plaintiff	GRACE MEMORIAL CHAPEL vs. ALBERS, MELISSA JO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00006	02/02/2 023	GRAYSON, LORENZO K Defendant	ANDERSON, TALISSA D vs. GRAYSON, LORENZO K	CHILD CUSTODY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00094	02/02/2 023	HARRIS, STACEY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARRIS, STACEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00017	02/02/2 023	HERREN, HALEY LOUISE Person 2	LORG, LANDON RYAN and HERREN, HALEY LOUISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00019	02/02/2 023	HUBBARD, DEEYLL TEEYNELL Person 2	MCPEAK, JESSE DALE and HUBBARD, DEEYLL TEEYNELL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00096	02/02/2 023	HUTSON, TABITHA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HUTSON, TABITHA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	IF ANY OF Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00105	02/02/2 023	JEFFRIES, DANIEL GARRETT Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JEFFRIES, DANIEL GARRETT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00108	02/02/2 023	JELLEY, SONNI MICHELLE Plaintiff	JELLEY, SONNI MICHELLE vs. SKAGGS, SHANNON OBRIEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	JOHN DOE Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	KENNEDY, CHRISTY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00009	02/02/2 023	LINDSEY, KENT W Plaintiff	LINDSEY, KENT W vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00102	02/02/2 023	LITTLEWOUNDED, THURMAN WAYNE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LITTLEWOUNDED, THURMAN WAYNE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2023-	02/02/2	LORG, LANDON	LORG, LANDON RYAN and	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00017	023	RYAN Person 1	HERREN, HALEY LOUISE	APPLICATION
Kay	FP-2023-	02/02/2	MARTIN, MELISSA	MARTIN, MELISSA M vs.	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00005	023	M Plaintiff	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN III	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00019	02/02/2 023	MCPEAK, JESSE DALE Person 1	MCPEAK, JESSE DALE and HUBBARD, DEEYLL TEEYNELL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	SC-2023-	02/02/2	MITCHELL,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00103	023	MCKAYLA Defendant	MITCHELL, MCKAYLA	
Kay	SC-2023-	02/02/2	MONTANO, LACEY	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00097	023	RENAE Defendant	MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	
Kay	TR-2023-	02/02/2	NELSON, AMANDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS MARIJUANA W/O A
(Newkirk)	00087	023	JO Defendant	NELSON, AMANDA JO	LICENSE (TR)
Kay	CJ-2023-	02/02/2	NORRIS, HEATHER	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS,	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00020	023	C. Defendant	APRIL M.	
Kay	CJ-2023-	02/02/2	OF KAY COUNTY,	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS,	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00020	023	OKLAHOMA Defendant	APRIL M.	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	OF NEWKIRK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/2 023	OKLAHOMA Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00005	02/02/2 023	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN Defendant	MARTIN, MELISSA M vs. PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN III	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay	SC-2023-	02/02/2	PUTNAM,	TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00106	023	SHAWNEE Defendant	PUTNAM, SHAWNEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00018	02/02/2 023	REESE, KATZEE ROCHELLE Person 2	BALLAGH, WADE KENNETH and REESE, KATZEE ROCHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	SC-2023-	02/02/2	ROBERTSON, KAYLA	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00104	023	DAWN Defendant	ROBERTSON, KAYLA DAWN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00052	02/02/2 023	SCHRINER, CHRISTINE MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHRINER, CHRISTINE MARIE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00009	02/02/20 23	SERVICE OKLAHOMA Defendant	LINDSEY, KENT W vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00108	02/02/20 23	SKAGGS, SHANNON OBRIEN Defendant	JELLEY, SONNI MICHELLE vs. SKAGGS, SHANNON OBRIEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00101	02/02/20 23	SMITH, ERIC Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, ERIC	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00100	02/02/20 23	SMITH, RUBY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, RUBY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00093	02/02/20 23	SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL Defendant OSW	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00009	02/02/20 23	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	LINDSEY, KENT W vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/20 23	THE EASTMAN NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00106	02/02/20 23	TOMPKINS, JOE W. Plaintiff	TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. PUTNAM, SHAWNEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/20 23	TREASURER OF KAY COUNTY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/20 23	UNKNOWN SPOUSE OF Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00020	02/02/20 23	UNKNOWN SPOUSE, IF ANY, OF Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. BOTTS, APRIL M.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00021	02/02/20 23	VICE, COURTNEY MARIE Plaintiff	VICE, COURTNEY MARIE vs. DUVALL, DEVON JAMES	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00093	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00094	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARRIS, STACEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00095	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ANSON, LANCE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00096	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HUTSON, TABITHA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00097	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00098	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BERRYMAN, LIONEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00099	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GIBSON, DUSTIN JAMES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00100	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, RUBY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00101	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, ERIC	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00102	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LITTLEWOUNDED, THURMAN WAYNE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00103	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MITCHELL, MCKAYLA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00104	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROBERTSON, KAYLA DAWN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00105	02/02/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JEFFRIES, DANIEL GARRETT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00108	02/02/20 23	WOOSLEY, MELINDA Defendant	JELLEY, SONNI MICHELLE vs. SKAGGS, SHANNON OBRIEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER